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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #
Version
Analysis #:

Parameter

Assay
Appearance(B434381)
Infrared spectrum
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2025-07-14 08:49:53

2028-07-1308:49:53
Brij® L23 solution
9002-92-0

30 % (w/v) in H20
F2525003

B434381

1

190601

Limit Values

29-31 (%)

Colorless Clear Liquid or Jelly substance
conforms to structure

Result

30.00%

Colorless Clear Liquid or Jelly substance
Conforms to Structure
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